
Interior dimensions: 

50.1 x 27.9 x 19.3 cm (20" x 11" x 8")

This  case has internal wheel and/or handle wells  that will

reduce usable area. Please review for each application.

10.2cm diameter x 3.8cm wide (4'' x 1.5'')

heavy duty polyurethane wheels with stainless

steel bearings

Retractable extension handle

Easy open Double Throw latches

Open cell core with solid wall design - strong, light

weight

O-ring seal

Automatic Pressure Equalisation Valve

Comfortable rubber over-moulded top and s ide

handles

Stainless steel hardware and padlock protectors

Personalized nameplate service available

Legendary Guarantee of Excellence

Water resistant, crushproof, and dust resistant

The Mobility Vers ion of the 1510 Case is  over the

maximum FAA carry on s ize (see our other great Peli

1510 Cases if you plan on using this  case as carry on

luggage)

Personalized Nameplate Available

1510M Case (Mobility Version)
Certificates

• IP54

1510M Case (Mobility Version)
SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

59.8 x 36.5 x 27 cm 

(24" x 14" x 11")

50.1 x 27.9 x 19.3 cm

(20" x 11" x 8")

This  case has internal wheel and/or handle wells  that will

reduce usable area. Please review for each application.

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

4.5 cm

(2")

14.7 cm

(5.79")

19.2 cm

7.58")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

4.5 cm

(1.79")

14.7 cm

(5.79")

19.2 cm

7.58")

Weight
w/Foam

Weight w/o
Foam

Buoyancy
Max.

0 kg. 

( lbs)

7.39kg 

(16.3 lbs.)

0 kg

( lbs. )

Range
Temperature

No. of
Wheels

Retractable
Handle

-40 / 99° C

(-40 / 210° F)

2 Yes

Materials

Body Latch Lid O-Ring Pins

Polypropylene ABS PolymerStainless

Steel

Foam
Purge
Body

Purge Vent
Purge
O-
Ring

1.3 lb

Polyurethane

ABS 3 Micron

Hydrophobic Non-

Woven PET

70

Shore

Nitrile

Configuration

Cat. # Description

1510M 1510M Case (Mobility Vers ion)

1510M Case (Mobility Version)
Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this  product
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