Uncontrolled document as of April 3, 2014. Refer to website for up to date specifications.





## 1510M Case (Mobility Version)



Interior dimensions: 50.1 x 27.9 x 19.3 cm (20" x 11" x 8")

# This case has internal wheel and/or handle wells that will reduce usable area. Please review for each application.

10.2cm diameter x 3.8cm wide (4" x 1.5") heavy duty polyurethane wheels with stainless steel bearings

Retractable extension handle

Easy open Double Throw latches

Open cell core with solid wall design - strong, light weight

O-ring seal

Automatic Pressure Equalisation Valve

Comfortable rubber over-moulded top and side handles

Stainless steel hardware and padlock protectors

Personalized nameplate service available

Legendary Guarantee of Excellence

Water resistant, crushproof, and dust resistant

The Mobility Version of the 1510 Case is over the maximum FAA carry on size (see our other great Peli 1510 Cases if you plan on using this case as carry on luggage)

#### 1510M Case (Mobility Version) SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions (L x W x D)	Interior Dimensions (L x W x D)
59.8 x 36.5 x 27 cm	50.1 x 27.9 x 19.3 cm
(24" × 14" × 11")	(20" × 11" × 8")

This case has internal wheel and/or handle wells that will reduce usable area. Please review for each application.

Lid Depth	<b>Bottom Depth</b>	Total Depth
4.5 cm (2")	14.7 cm (5.79")	19.2 cm 7.58")
Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
4.5 cm (1.79")	14.7 cm (5.79")	19.2 cm 7.58")
Weight	Weight w/o	Buovancv

Range Temperature	No. of Wheels	Retractable Handle
(lbs)	(16.3 lbs.)	(lbs.)
0 kg.	7.39kg	0 kg
w/Foam	Foam	Max.

Temperature	Wheels	Handle
-40 / 99° C	2	Yes
(-40/210°F)	1	1

Personalized Nameplate Available

#### 1510M Case (Mobility Version) Certificates

### Materials

Body	Latch	Lid O-Ring	Pins
Polypropylene	ABS	PolymerStainless Steel	
Foam	Purge Body	Purge Vent	Purge O- Ring
1.3 lb Polyurethane	ABS	3 Micron Hydrophobic Non-	70 Shore

#### Configuration

Cat. #	Description
1510M	1510M Case (Mobility Version)

#### 1510M Case (Mobility Version) Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this product